LANDS UNDER COUNTY CONTROL WITH AN UNDESIGNATED USE
ADDRESS
CITY

TAX KEY
SUPRV.
AREA

ASSESSED     
 DESCRIPTION

RECOMMENDED



DISTRICT
SQ.FT.

VALUE
*



DISPOSITION


120 W. Mount Royal Rd.
Glendale
132-1007
     01

17,900

257,000
Single Family House
Offer for Sale
6212 N. Willow Glen Ln

Glendale 
161-0028 
     06

  5,355
             147,000
Single Family House
Offer for Sale

6213 N. Willow Glen Ln

Glendale
161-0033
     06

  5,228

145,000
Two Family House
Offer for Sale

2018 E. Beverly Rd

Shorewood
276-0394
     03

  5,850
  
240,400
Single Family House
Offer for Sale

1301 S 58th St


West Allis
438-0294
     19

  3,150

100,200
Single Family House
Offer for Sale

6215 W. National Ave.

West Allis
454-0073-001
     16

10,638

  63,600
Vacant Comm. Land
Offer for Sale

2254 S. 75th St.


West Allis
476-0630
     16

  1,800

  81,300
Single Family

Offer for Sale
4043 S. Kansas Ave

St. Francis
583-8914
     08

  6,143

180,700
Single Family House
Offer for Sale

Rear of 11327 W. Ryan Rd.
Franklin

892-9993
     09

46,174

    5,300
Landlocked  Land
Offer to Abutters

* Assessed value does not reflect market value.
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